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Ship Detail

Ship Name

IMO/LR No.
Call Sign
MMSI No.
Flag

Operator

Ownership

Group Owner
Shipmanager

Operator

DOC Company

MARINA JADE

9236652

D5UBS

636019341

Liberia

Heung A Line Co Ltd

Unknown

Kontor 17 MPM GmbH

Heung A Line Co Ltd

Kontor 17 MPM GmbH

Registered Owner Blue Manta Shipping_Pte Ltd

Technical Manager Kontor 17 MPM GmbH

Bareboat Owner

Not Applicable

https://maritime.ihs.com/Ships/Details/9236652

Shiptype

Gross
Deadweight
Year of Build
Status
Shipbuilder

Address Location
Address Location
Address Location
Address Location
Address Location
Address Location

Address Location

MARINA JADE - 9236652

Container Ship (Fully
Cellular)

25,535

35,976

2001

In Service/Commission

Thyssen Nordseewerke

Company No.
Germany Company No.
Korea, South Company No.
Germany IMO Company No (DOC)
Singapore IMO Registered Owner No
Germany Company No.

Company No.

9991001

6179146
6130650
6179146
6097032
6179146
9984588

1/4


https://maritime.ihs.com/Areas/Seaweb/authenticated/help/seawebhelp.htm#ownershipdefinitions
https://maritime.ihs.com/Companies/Details/6179146
https://maritime.ihs.com/Companies/Details/6130650
https://maritime.ihs.com/Companies/Details/6179146
https://maritime.ihs.com/Companies/Details/6097032
https://maritime.ihs.com/Companies/Details/6179146
https://maritime.ihs.com/Companies/Details/6130650
https://maritime.ihs.com/Builders/Details/GEU037
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Ownership History

Show extended history

Date
2022-03
2021-12

202112

2021-04

2020-09

2019-10

2019-05

2019-05
2019-05
2019-05

2019-05

2019-02
2018-09
2017-07
2017-07

2016-06

2016-06

2016-06

2016-06
2016-06
2016-06
2016-06

2016-06
2016-06
2013-03
2013-03

2008-03

2008-03

2006-12

2002-05

2001-11

2001-11
2001-11

Name

MARINA
JADE

Kent Trader

Katharinas

Katharina

MOL
Symphony

Group
Flag Owner
Unknown
Liberia
Lomar Corp
Ltd
Malta
Germany
GEBAB
Konzeptions-
und
MARTIME
Gesellschaft
Liberia

https://maritime.ihs.com/Ships/Details/9236652

Shipmanager

Kontor 17 MPM
GmbH

Kontor 17
Shipmanagement
GmbH

Lomar Shipping_Ltd

MARINA JADE - 9236652

Operator

Heung A Line Co
Ltd

Sinokor
Merchant Marine
Co Ltd

Maersk A/S

Crystal Pool Srl

Lomar Shipping
Ltd

MARTIME
Gesellschaft

Mitsui OSK
Lines Ltd

DOC Company

Kontor 17 MPM
GmbH

Kontor 17
Shipmanagement
GmbH

Lomar Shipping_Ltd

MARTIME
Gesellschaft

Registered
Owner

Blue Manta
Shipping_Pte
Ltd

Kent Trader
Shipping Ltd

Katharina KG

Price

$40,000,000

$3,500,000

Seq

00

00

00

00

88

00

00
00
93

93

89
90
90
91

91

92

92

92
93
94
94

94

92
93

93

94

93

95

94

94
95
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https://maritime.ihs.com/Companies/Details/6130650
https://maritime.ihs.com/Companies/Details/6179146
https://maritime.ihs.com/Companies/Details/6179146
https://maritime.ihs.com/Companies/Details/1912130
https://maritime.ihs.com/Companies/Details/6097032
https://maritime.ihs.com/Companies/Details/5445304
https://maritime.ihs.com/Companies/Details/5445304
https://maritime.ihs.com/Companies/Details/5808451
https://maritime.ihs.com/Companies/Details/5552138
https://maritime.ihs.com/Companies/Details/1043944
https://maritime.ihs.com/Companies/Details/0546467
https://maritime.ihs.com/Companies/Details/5513609
https://maritime.ihs.com/Companies/Details/0546467
https://maritime.ihs.com/Companies/Details/5924473
https://maritime.ihs.com/Companies/Details/0546467
https://maritime.ihs.com/Companies/Details/1475996
https://maritime.ihs.com/Companies/Details/0153911
https://maritime.ihs.com/Companies/Details/5277172
https://maritime.ihs.com/Companies/Details/1475996
https://maritime.ihs.com/Companies/Details/1475996
https://maritime.ihs.com/Companies/Details/4075191
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2001-11

2001-11

2001-11 Germany

2001-01 CSCL
Lianyungang

2001-00 Katharina

2000-09 Janssen
Container

Originally Katharina

Registration, P&l, and Communications

DOC Emails ism@kontor17-ship.com
Port of Registry Monrovia
Official Number 19341

Sat Com Ans Back

Current P&l Club Shipowners' Club

P&l Club History
Date P&l Club

2020-02-20 Shipowners' Club
2019-05-21 Steamship Mutual
2017-02-21 Skuld

2016-06-15 Skuld

2014-07-02 Steamship Mutual
2013-01-14 Steamship Mutual
2007-09-10 Steamship Mutual

Flag, Call Sign & MMSI History
Date Flag

2019-05 Liberia Monrovia D5UB5
2016-06 Malta Valletta
2016-06 Germany

2001-11  Liberia Monrovia

2001-11  Germany

Cargo Overview

Grain 0 Bale
TEU 2,452 TEU 14t
Bollard Pull (t) 0

Capacities

MARTIME
Gesellschaft

Port of Registry Call Sign MMSI
636019341
9HA4334 249682000

1,886

MARINA JADE - 9236652

Flag
Sat Com ID
Fishing Number

Liquid
Insulated

Liberia

Gas

Passengers

Segregated Ballast 10,000; Cargo heating coils; TEU: 2,452 TEU @14:1,886 C Ho 986 TEU C Dk 1466 TEU incl 400 ref C.

Cargo Handling Gear
3 Cranes of 45 tonnes SWL
Compartments

6 Steel (Unspecified) Centre Or Only Cellular Hold(s)

Hatches

1 Centre Or Only Normal Hatch 12.80m long by 15.53m breadth, 10 Centre Or Only Normal Hatch 12.80m long by 25.68m breadth, 1 Centre Or Only

Engine Room

Ro-Ro (Lanes, Ramps & Doors)
Specialist

Tanks

https://maritime.ihs.com/Ships/Details/9236652

95

95

95

94

95
95
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https://maritime.ihs.com/Companies/Details/1475996
https://maritime.ihs.com/Companies/Details/1803477
https://maritime.ihs.com/Companies/Details/0021939
mailto:ism@kontor17-ship.com
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Machinery Overview

1 oil engine driving 1 FP propeller at 108 rpm Total Power: Mcr 19,810kW (26,934hp)Max. Speed: 22.80kts, Service Speed: 21.80kts Speed &
Consumption: 21.80 knots on 80.00 tonnes per day

Auxiliary Engines

Design: Mak, Engine Builder: Mak 3 x 8M20, 4 Stroke 8Cy. 200 x 300, Mcr: 1300 kW
Auxiliary Generators

3 x 1,280kW 440V a.c.

Boilers

Bunkers

Fuel: distillate fuel: 172 cu m, residual fuel: 2,208 cu m (heating coils)
Speed (kn) At Consumption (t)
21.80 80.00

Prime Mover Detail

Design: MAN-B&W (Group: MAN-B&W), Engine Builder: Hyundai Heavy Industries Co Ltd - South Korea 1 x 7L70MC, 2 Stroke, Single Acting, In-Line
(Vertical) 7 Cy. 700 x 2268, Mcr: 19,810 kW (26,934 hp) at 108 rpm

Thrusters

1 Tunnel thruster (f) 1,100kW(1,496bhp)

Photographs
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